
CAFETERIA - PRICE LIST 
Desserts & Snacks

Chocolate fondant

Fresh Fruit Salad

Fresh Fruit 

Chocolate bar

Crisps Paprika ; Salt
Viennoiseries 

Gaufre de Liège

Muffin 

1,50€

1,00€

0,50€

1,50€

1,00€

1,00€

1,50€

1,50€

Raw 
Noir tumbes 
Nuts 
Milk 
Milk hazelnuts 
Milk praliné 

(Croissant, Pain au chocolat, etc.)

40 g


